

# TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AZ PRA PEFO 10(4)

Project Name: REPAIR/OVERLAY PARK ROADS AND PULLOUTS

State: AZ  
County: NAVAJO

PETRIFIED FOREST NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: FHWA Division Office

By: Rosa Wilson

Date: 01/23/09

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Brenda McGehee

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 2/17/09

Contract Awarded to: Intermountain West Civil Const Date: 2/12/09

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
MRM Construction Services, Inc. 4806 S. 16th Street Phoenix,, AZ 85040	64,558.67	
GRG Construction Company, Inc. 3740 E. 43rd Place Tucson, AZ 85713	71,152.00	
Intermountain West Civil Constructo 107 N. Tonto Street Payson, AZ 85541	86,633.00	
Jennings Pacific LLC P.O. Box 37238 Honolulu,, HI 96837	93,798.75	
WRHCON, LLC P.O. Box 376 Rexburg, ID 83440	( 97,172.40 )	<b>No</b>
Safe & Secure Construction 4004 S. 30th Street Phoenix, AZ 85040	100,540.00	
Govcon, Inc. 115 West Main Norman, OK 73069	150,554.50	
Singleton Enterprises P.O. Box 129 Luthersville, GA 30251	154,016.00	

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/26/09

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AZ PRA PEFO 10(4)

Project Name: REPAIR/OVERLAY PARK ROADS AND PULLOUTS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	ALL	13,875.00	13,875.00
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		8,000.00	8,000.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		8,000.00	8,000.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		8,000.00	8,000.00
		WRHCON, LLC		31,445.00	31,445.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		26,000.00	26,000.00
		Govcon, Inc.		32,155.20	32,155.20
		Singleton Enterprises		35,039.00	35,039.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7,000.00	7,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	ALL	823.40	823.40
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		2,500.00	2,500.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		2,500.00	2,500.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		5,300.00	5,300.00
		WRHCON, LLC		1,545.00	1,545.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Govcon, Inc.		10,335.60	10,335.60
		Singleton Enterprises		10,367.00	10,367.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,400.00	2,400.00
30306-4000	SQYD	PULVERIZING, 8-INCH DEPTH			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	2,300	2.82	6,486.00
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		6.00	13,800.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		3.15	7,245.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		4.75	10,925.00
		WRHCON, LLC		0.85	1,955.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		4.00	9,200.00
		Govcon, Inc.		7.70	17,710.00
		Singleton Enterprises		7.75	17,825.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.50	8,050.00
40301-0000	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	360	95.00	34,200.00
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		99.00	35,640.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		167.00	60,120.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		157.95	56,862.00
		WRHCON, LLC		129.52	46,627.20
		Safe & Secure Construction		135.00	48,600.00
		Govcon, Inc.		196.08	70,588.80
		Singleton Enterprises		197.00	70,920.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	43,200.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/26/09

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AZ PRA PEFO 10(4)

Project Name: REPAIR/OVERLAY PARK ROADS AND PULLOUTS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40920-1000	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	1	418.90	418.90
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		850.00	850.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		720.00	720.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		925.00	925.00
		WRHCON, LLC		700.00	700.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Govcon, Inc.		3,498.00	3,498.00
		Singleton Enterprises		3,510.00	3,510.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	550.00
41101-0000	TON	PRIME COAT			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	2	418.90	837.80
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		1,250.00	2,500.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		1,535.00	3,070.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		1,445.00	2,890.00
		WRHCON, LLC		1,150.00	2,300.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		1,400.00	2,800.00
		Govcon, Inc.		1,518.00	3,036.00
		Singleton Enterprises		1,523.00	3,046.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	1,100.00
41105-0000	TON	BLOTTER			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	20	30.80	616.00
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		36.00	720.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		25.00	500.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		165.00	3,300.00
		WRHCON, LLC		50.00	1,000.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		30.00	600.00
		Govcon, Inc.		184.80	3,696.00
		Singleton Enterprises		186.00	3,720.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		62.50	1,250.00
41201-1000	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	1	418.90	418.90
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		550.00	550.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		1,100.00	1,100.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		976.00	976.00
		WRHCON, LLC		700.00	700.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Govcon, Inc.		1,320.00	1,320.00
		Singleton Enterprises		1,324.00	1,324.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	550.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/26/09

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AZ PRA PEFO 10(4)

Project Name: REPAIR/OVERLAY PARK ROADS AND PULLOUTS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63404-0200	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	5	172.49	862.45
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		85.00	425.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		160.00	800.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		155.75	778.75
		WRHCON, LLC		36.00	180.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		200.00	1,000.00
		Govcon, Inc.		187.00	935.00
		Singleton Enterprises		188.00	940.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	600.00
63405-0050	EACH	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	2	123.21	246.42
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		500.00	1,000.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		120.00	240.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		115.00	230.00
		WRHCON, LLC		155.00	310.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		135.00	270.00
		Govcon, Inc.		165.00	330.00
		Singleton Enterprises		166.00	332.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	300.00
63502-0600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	2	215.61	431.22
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		650.00	1,300.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		75.00	150.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		5.00	10.00
		WRHCON, LLC		324.00	648.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		250.00	500.00
		Govcon, Inc.		236.50	473.00
		Singleton Enterprises		238.00	476.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	240.00
63502-1250	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TUBULAR MARKER, TYPE 42-INCH			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	10	51.75	517.50
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		75.00	750.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		50.00	500.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		2.00	20.00
		WRHCON, LLC		27.00	270.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		55.00	550.00
		Govcon, Inc.		58.30	583.00
		Singleton Enterprises		59.00	590.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	400.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/26/09

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: AZ PRA PEFO 10(4)

Project Name: REPAIR/OVERLAY PARK ROADS AND PULLOUTS

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	47	55.44	2,605.68
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		51.00	2,397.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		4.00	188.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		6.00	282.00
		WRHCON, LLC		79.00	3,713.00
		Safe & Secure Construction		60.00	2,820.00
		Govcon, Inc.		60.50	2,843.50
		Singleton Enterprises		61.00	2,867.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	1,645.00
63506-0500	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		MRM Construction Services, Inc.	60	36.99	2,219.40
		GRG Construction Company, Inc.		12.00	720.00
		Intermountain West Civil Constructo		25.00	1,500.00
		Jennings Pacific LLC		55.00	3,300.00
		WRHCON, LLC		96.32	5,779.20
		Safe & Secure Construction		20.00	1,200.00
		Govcon, Inc.		50.84	3,050.40
		Singleton Enterprises		51.00	3,060.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	2,700.00

